
UNIVERSAL STUDIOS LOT
Production Contacts

SEAN BUCKLER
Sr. Director, Set Lighting & Grip Operations
818.777.1459
Sean.Buckler@nbcuni.com

RICK CARTWRIGHT
Grip Foreman
818.777.2478
Rick.Cartwright@nbcuni.com

GRIP DEPARTMENT
RYAN MORSE
Grip Foreman
818.777.0106
Ryan.Morse@nbcuni.com

HAROLD ARP
Rental Agent
818.777.6589
Harold.Arp@nbcuni.com

SAL MORENO
Canvas Room
818.777.2355
Sal.Moreno@nbcuni.com

JAMES SLEMMONS
Rental Agent - Specialty Equipment 
(chain motors, box truss, etc.)
818.777.1360
James.Slemmons@nbcuni.com

LIGHTING DEPARTMENT
BRIAN HENDRICKSON
Operations Manager
818.777.5768
Brian.Hendrickson@nbcuni.com

Bud Westmore, Building 4250, 1st Floor, Universal City, CA 91608

DRUM TAYLOR
Rental Manager
818.777.1590
Drum.Taylor@nbcuni.com

ROGER RADFORD
Rental Manager
818.777.7126
Roger.Radford@nbcuni.com

RON REID
Rental Manager
818.777.2717
Ron.Reid@nbcuni.com

LYLE CERONE
CLT: Labor & Tech Support
818.777.8297
Lyle.Cerone@nbcuni.com

STACY FREYRE
Electrical Foreman - 40 Shop
818.777.2298
Stacy.Freyre@nbcuni.com

VANESSA JOHNSTON
Lamp Dock
818.777.7678
Vanessa.Johnston@nbcuni.com

TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT & RENTAL
BLAKE SOMES
Sr. Manager
818.777.8253
Blake.Somes@nbcuni.com

UNIVERSALSTUDIOSLOT.COM

DAN RYAN
Grip Gang Boss
818.777.2455
Daniel.Ryan1@nbcuni.com

CHARLIE ROBELLERO
Rental Manager
Charlie.Rebollero@nbcuni.com

PATRICK KNOWLTON
Dispatcher
818.777.2966
Patrick.Knowlton@nbcuni.com

KAI HAMPTON
Lamp Dock
Kai.Hampton@nbcuni.com

JESSIE WRIGHT
Golf Carts
818.777.5305
Jessie.Wright@nbcuni.com
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ALEX WASZAK
Cinespace Chicago Film Studios
2558 W. 16th St., Loading Dock 4
Chicago, IL 60608
773.542.1002
Alex.Waszak@nbcuni.com

CHAD GARCIA
Shadowbox Studios
3475 International Park Dr. SE
Bldg. C, Dock 50
Atlanta, GA 30316
404.662.4035
Chad.Garcia@nbcuni.com

COLIN PEARMAN
1901 Broadway NE
Albuquerque, NM 87102
505.521.5676
Colin.Pearman@nbcuni.com

ROB GARVIE / BEN TAYLOR
Elstree Studios
Shenley Road, Borehamwood
Hertfordshire, England WD6 1JG
+44 (0) 20 83242100
uk@universalproductionservices.com

NEW YORK
ERIC BERENSON
38-20 Review Ave.
Long Island City, NY 11101
646.762.5880
Eric.Berenson@nbcuni.com 

UNIVERSALPRODUCTIONSERVICES.COM

CHICAGO

ALBUQUERQUE

UNITED KINGDOM 

NORTH AMERICA 
PRODUCTION SUPPORT

ATLANTA

UK / EUROPEAN PRODUCTION SUPPORT

UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION SERVICES 
SET LIGHTING/GRIP, RIGGING & TRANSPORTATION RENTALS
www.universalproductionservices.com

NEW LOCATION!
 

NICK BASHAM
1601 Commercial Street NE
Albuquerque, NM 87102
Nicholas.Basham@nbcuni.com


